67
C
o
m
p
r
e
s

Code
Die
Code
Strip
Length (in.)
Insulating
Covers
CHT750350-1F 1 White
(750-500)
(750)
Flex Only
(750-500)
(350)
Flex Only
– – TBM15I 15620CHF 1 White F 1-1/8 HTC
CHT750350-2 2 Yellow 750-500
(550-500)
750-500
(550-500) – – TBM15I 15620CH 1 Yellow Z 1-3/8
HTC500
CHT75010-3 9 Yellow 750-500
(550-500)
4/0-1/0
(250-1/0)
1 Str. 2-6
AWG (1-8)
2-14
(2-14) TBM15I 15620CH 1 Yellow Z 1-1/8
CHT50040-4 2 Brown 500-250
(350-4/0)
500-4/0
(350-4/0) – – TBM15I 15612CH 2 Brown N 1-1/8
CHT50010-5 3 Brown 500-4/0
(350-4/0)
250-1/0
(4/0-1/0)
1 Str. 2-6
AWG (1-8)
8-14
(8-14) TBM15I 15612CH 2 Brown N 1-1/8
CHT2502-6 2 Purple 250-2
(4/0-2)
250-2
(4/0-2) – – •TBM15I
TBM14M 15CA80RCH 1 Purple 80R 13/16
HTC40
CHT25014-7 4 Purple 250-2
(4/0-2)
2-6 Str/Sol
(2-8)
8-14
(8-14) – •TBM15I
TBM14M 15CA80RCH 1 Purple 80R 1-1/8
CHT250214-8 5 Purple 250-2
(4/0-2)
8-14
(8-14)
8-14

(8-14)
8-14
(8-14)
•TBM15I
TBM14M
13100A
15CA71RCH 3 Brown 71R 7/8
CHT814-10 7 Green 8-14
(8-14)
8-14
(8-14) – –
•TBM15I
TBM14M
13100A
15CA37RCH 1 Green 37R 1/2 HTC2C
CHT75040-11 8 Yellow 750 Str.
(750-500)
350-4/0
Str. Cu.
and Flex